
Iowa State University - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.cs.iastate.edu

Description Iowa State University

Country United States

Scan Date 31/Mar/2014

Total Dirs 437

Total Files 3,039

Total Data 235.54 MB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 437 3039 235.54 MB 100.00 %

/pub 436 3039 235.54 MB 100.00 %

/pub/techreports 132 706 127.22 MB 54.01 %

/pub/techreports/TR96-17 0 13 50.87 MB 21.60 %

/pub/leavens 2 28 45.73 MB 19.41 %

/pub/tech_reports 170 350 38.70 MB 16.43 %

/pub/leavens/JML 0 17 29.86 MB 12.68 %

/pub/tech_reports/1992 31 93 13.37 MB 5.67 %

/pub/techreports/AI-Reports 0 44 9.73 MB 4.13 %

/pub/MultiJava 117 1763 9.61 MB 4.08 %

/pub/techreports/TR03-11 0 3 9.44 MB 4.01 %

/pub/tech_reports/1994 25 72 8.75 MB 3.72 %

/pub/larchc++ 0 24 7.69 MB 3.27 %

/pub/MultiJava/cvs-snapshot 114 1756 6.35 MB 2.70 %

/pub/tech_reports/1993 24 65 5.68 MB 2.41 %

/pub/tech_reports/1991 7 21 5.40 MB 2.29 %

/pub/MultiJava/cvs-snapshot/MJ 113 1753 4.79 MB 2.04 %

/pub/MultiJava/cvs-snapshot/MJ/org 105 1719 4.65 MB 1.98 %

/pub/MultiJava/cvs-snapshot/MJ/org/mul... 103 1715 4.65 MB 1.97 %

/pub/techreports/TR04-09 0 2 4.10 MB 1.74 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 131.68 MB 55.91 %

Document Files 95.53 MB 40.56 %

Development Files 3.85 MB 1.64 %

Internet Files 2.64 MB 1.12 %

Miscellaneous Files 1.13 MB 0.48 %

Data Files 456.04 KB 0.19 %

Script Files 250.83 KB 0.10 %

Backup Files 4.31 KB < 0.01 %

Image Files 865 Bytes < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.00 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.00 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2013/04

To: 2014/03 0 GB

0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

1 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.06 GB

Average: 0.01 GB

Maximum: 0.03 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 182 Files

Average: 18 Files

Maximum: 52 Files

Minimum: 0 Files

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 Files

13 Files

27 Files

40 Files

53 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

GZ Files 96.73 MB 41.47 %

PS Files 48.06 MB 20.61 %

PDF Files 46.24 MB 19.82 %

Z Files 27.51 MB 11.79 %

ZIP Files 4.82 MB 2.07 %

JAVA Files 3.67 MB 1.57 %

TGZ Files 2.63 MB 1.13 %

JAR Files 2.02 MB 0.87 %

TXT Files 990.10 KB 0.41 %

HTML Files 632.82 KB 0.26 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

JAVA Files 883 Files 33.06 %

NOEXT Files 369 Files 13.82 %

JAVA-EXPECTED Files 282 Files 10.56 %

CLASS-EXPECTED Files 212 Files 7.94 %

TXT Files 184 Files 6.89 %

ABS Files 175 Files 6.55 %

BIB Files 169 Files 6.33 %

PS Files 139 Files 5.20 %

GZ Files 137 Files 5.13 %

HTML Files 121 Files 4.53 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 247 131.68 MB 55.91 %

Document Files 520 95.53 MB 40.56 %

Development Files 924 3.85 MB 1.64 %

Internet Files 127 2.64 MB 1.12 %

Miscellaneous Files 977 1.13 MB 0.48 %

Data Files 189 456.04 KB 0.19 %

Script Files 53 250.83 KB 0.10 %

Backup Files 1 4.31 KB < 0.01 %

Image Files 1 865 Bytes < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

GZIP Compressed Archive File 137 96.73 MB 41.07 %

PostScript File 139 48.06 MB 20.41 %

PDF Document 71 46.24 MB 19.63 %

UNIX Compressed Archive File 97 27.51 MB 11.68 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 12 4.82 MB 2.05 %

Java Source File 883 3.67 MB 1.56 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 1 2.63 MB 1.11 %

Java Archive Applet File 4 2.02 MB 0.86 %

Miscellaneous Files 977 1.13 MB 0.48 %

Text Document 184 990.10 KB 0.41 %

HTML Document 121 632.82 KB 0.26 %

Binary Image Builder (BIB) File 169 376.57 KB 0.16 %

Literate Haskell Script 22 200.38 KB 0.08 %

LaTeX Source File 3 161.49 KB 0.07 %

Readme File 121 100.42 KB 0.04 %

Software Development Makefile 36 95.53 KB 0.04 %

MS Visual Basic Class File 1 53.97 KB 0.02 %

Exchange Mail Message 7 37.55 KB 0.02 %

Haskell Script 9 26.63 KB 0.01 %

Library File 1 25.81 KB 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

GZ Files 137 96.73 MB 41.07 %

PS Files 139 48.06 MB 20.41 %

PDF Files 71 46.24 MB 19.63 %

Z Files 97 27.51 MB 11.68 %

ZIP Files 12 4.82 MB 2.05 %

JAVA Files 883 3.67 MB 1.56 %

TGZ Files 1 2.63 MB 1.11 %

JAR Files 4 2.02 MB 0.86 %

TXT Files 184 990.10 KB 0.41 %

HTML Files 121 632.82 KB 0.26 %

NOEXT Files 369 555.71 KB 0.23 %

BIB Files 169 376.57 KB 0.16 %

CLASS-EXPECTED Files 212 257.81 KB 0.11 %

ABS Files 175 240.38 KB 0.10 %

LHS Files 22 200.38 KB 0.08 %

TEX Files 3 161.49 KB 0.07 %

G Files 9 152.98 KB 0.06 %

CLS Files 1 53.97 KB 0.02 %

PROOF Files 13 46.73 KB 0.02 %

MSG Files 7 37.55 KB 0.02 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 437 3039 235.54 MB 100.00 %

/pub 436 3039 235.54 MB 100.00 %

/pub/techreports 132 706 127.22 MB 54.01 %

/pub/techreports/TR96-17 0 13 50.87 MB 21.60 %

/pub/leavens 2 28 45.73 MB 19.41 %

/pub/tech_reports 170 350 38.70 MB 16.43 %

/pub/leavens/JML 0 17 29.86 MB 12.68 %

/pub/tech_reports/1992 31 93 13.37 MB 5.67 %

/pub/techreports/AI-Reports 0 44 9.73 MB 4.13 %

/pub/MultiJava 117 1763 9.61 MB 4.08 %

/pub/techreports/TR03-11 0 3 9.44 MB 4.01 %

/pub/tech_reports/1994 25 72 8.75 MB 3.72 %

/pub/larchc++ 0 24 7.69 MB 3.27 %

/pub/MultiJava/cvs-snapshot 114 1756 6.35 MB 2.70 %

/pub/tech_reports/1993 24 65 5.68 MB 2.41 %

/pub/tech_reports/1991 7 21 5.40 MB 2.29 %

/pub/MultiJava/cvs-snapshot/MJ 113 1753 4.79 MB 2.04 %

/pub/MultiJava/cvs-snapshot/MJ/org 105 1719 4.65 MB 1.98 %

/pub/MultiJava/cvs-snapshot/MJ/org/mul... 103 1715 4.65 MB 1.97 %

/pub/techreports/TR04-09 0 2 4.10 MB 1.74 %

/pub/techreports/TR05-19 0 2 3.98 MB 1.69 %

/pub/techreports/TR97-14 0 2 3.23 MB 1.37 %

/pub/larch 5 142 3.23 MB 1.37 %

/pub/techreports/TR05-15 0 4 3.18 MB 1.35 %

/pub/techreports/TR02-06 0 1 3.00 MB 1.27 %

/pub/techreports/TR06-34 0 4 2.85 MB 1.21 %

/pub/tech_reports/1995 30 46 2.77 MB 1.18 %

/pub/MultiJava/cvs-snapshot/MJ/org/mul... 31 1147 2.60 MB 1.10 %

/pub/tech_reports/1991/91-21c 0 3 2.38 MB 1.01 %

/pub/tech_reports/1990 3 9 2.13 MB 0.91 %

/pub/tech_reports/1994/94-01 0 3 1.73 MB 0.74 %

/pub/MultiJava/source 0 5 1.68 MB 0.71 %

/pub/ox 0 6 1.64 MB 0.70 %

/pub/MultiJava/jars 0 2 1.58 MB 0.67 %

/pub/tech_reports/1990/90-09 0 3 1.51 MB 0.64 %

/pub/techreports/TR03-09 0 5 1.50 MB 0.64 %

/pub/tech_reports/1992/92-25 0 3 1.31 MB 0.56 %

/pub/tech_reports/1992/92-07 0 3 1.24 MB 0.53 %

/pub/techreports/TR02-02 0 5 1.23 MB 0.52 %

/pub/techreports/TR90-09 0 6 1.22 MB 0.52 %

/pub/tech_reports/1991/91-15 0 3 1.21 MB 0.52 %

/pub/images 0 14 1.17 MB 0.50 %

/pub/MultiJava/cvs-snapshot/MJ/org/mul... 21 247 1.10 MB 0.47 %

/pub/techreports/TR04-07 0 5 1.02 MB 0.43 %

/pub/techreports/TR97-15 0 2 991.80 KB 0.41 %

/pub/tech_reports/1992/92-26 0 3 982.61 KB 0.41 %

/pub/techreports/TR06-19 0 4 971.82 KB 0.40 %

/pub/techreports/TR05-16 0 5 916.69 KB 0.38 %

/pub/techreports/TR98-06 0 5 831.96 KB 0.34 %

/pub/tech_reports/1994/94-24 0 3 789.17 KB 0.33 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/leavens/JML/JML.tar.gz 09/Jan/2008 13.06 MB

/pub/leavens/JML/JML.5.5.tar.gz 09/Jan/2008 13.06 MB

/pub/leavens/CACL-src.tar.gz 12/Nov/2001 12.63 MB

/pub/techreports/TR96-17/TR.ps.Z 05/May/1997 8.81 MB

/pub/techreports/TR96-17/TR-A4.ps.gz 05/May/1997 8.34 MB

/pub/techreports/TR96-17/TR.ps.gz 05/May/1997 8.34 MB

/pub/techreports/TR96-17/appendix.ps.Z 05/May/1997 6.82 MB

/pub/techreports/TR96-17/appendix-A4.ps.gz 05/May/1997 6.49 MB

/pub/techreports/TR96-17/appendix.ps.gz 05/May/1997 6.49 MB

/pub/techreports/TR03-11/SAVCBS03.pdf 19/Sep/2003 4.72 MB

/pub/techreports/TR03-11/TR.pdf 19/Sep/2003 4.72 MB

/pub/techreports/TR04-09/TR.pdf 11/Aug/2005 4.10 MB

/pub/techreports/TR05-19/TR.pdf 11/Aug/2005 3.98 MB

/pub/techreports/TR97-14/TR97-14.pdf.gz 07/Jan/1998 3.23 MB

/pub/techreports/TR05-15/TR.pdf 19/Jul/2005 3.18 MB

/pub/techreports/TR02-06/TR.pdf 16/Apr/2002 3.00 MB

/pub/techreports/TR06-34/TR.pdf 22/Dec/2006 2.84 MB

/pub/leavens/SAVCBS06.tgz 08/Nov/2006 2.63 MB

/pub/tech_reports/1991/91-21c/91-21c.ps 06/Jun/1995 2.38 MB

/pub/techreports/TR96-17/main.ps.Z 05/May/1997 1.96 MB

/pub/techreports/TR96-17/main-A4.ps.gz 05/May/1997 1.81 MB

/pub/techreports/TR96-17/main.ps.gz 05/May/1997 1.81 MB

/pub/tech_reports/1994/94-01/94-01.ps 06/Jun/1995 1.73 MB

/pub/MultiJava/jars/mjc-1.0.1.jar 23/Oct/2002 1.56 MB

/pub/tech_reports/1990/90-09/90-09.ps 06/Jun/1995 1.51 MB

/pub/leavens/JML/jmlrefman.pdf 04/Nov/2007 1.49 MB

/pub/tech_reports/1992/92-25/92-25.ps 06/Jun/1995 1.30 MB

/pub/tech_reports/1992/92-07/92-07.ps 06/Jun/1995 1.24 MB

/pub/tech_reports/1991/91-15/91-15.ps 06/Jun/1995 1.21 MB

/pub/MultiJava/source/mjc-1.0.1.tar.gz 23/Oct/2002 1.21 MB

/pub/larchc++/LCPPWin.5.14.zip 12/Apr/1999 1.07 MB

/pub/larchc++/LCPPWin.5.12.zip 05/Mar/1999 1.06 MB

/pub/larchc++/LCPPWin.5.11.zip 26/Jan/1999 1.05 MB

/pub/techreports/TR97-15/TR97-15.pdf.gz 07/Jan/1998 990.43 KB

/pub/tech_reports/1992/92-26/92-26.ps 06/Jun/1995 981.32 KB

/pub/techreports/TR06-19/TR.pdf 01/Aug/2006 966.35 KB

/pub/MultiJava/cvs-snapshot/MJ.tar.gz 21/Nov/2002 918.79 KB

/pub/techreports/TR03-09/TR.pdf 21/Apr/2003 910.04 KB

/pub/ox/oxDistG1.04.sh.Z 18/Apr/1994 877.71 KB

/pub/larchc++/LCPP.5.14.tar.gz 12/Apr/1999 829.30 KB

/pub/larchc++/LCPP.5.12.tar.gz 05/Mar/1999 822.10 KB

/pub/larchc++/LCPP.5.11.tar.gz 26/Jan/1999 812.89 KB

/pub/techreports/TR02-02/TR.ps.gz 08/Oct/2002 790.54 KB

/pub/tech_reports/1994/94-24/94-24.ps 06/Jun/1995 787.06 KB

/pub/tech_reports/1994/94-20/94-20.ps 06/Jun/1995 758.53 KB

/pub/tech_reports/1992/92-28d/92-28d.ps 06/Jun/1995 757.82 KB

/pub/techreports/AI-Reports/mikler94-1.ps 05/Sep/1995 749.63 KB

/pub/techreports/TR04-07/TR.ps.gz 22/Nov/2005 725.29 KB

/pub/ox/oxTestG1.04.sh.Z 18/Apr/1994 717.68 KB

/pub/tech_reports/1995/95-07/95-07.ps 06/Jun/1995 680.27 KB
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